
Pl. Dos Nom Club Sx Cat Par cat. Pointage Temps Ecart Moy

1. 43 Chelloug Hugo Valpe Homme ESH 1 1:30:20 03:07:35 +16:06 8,96

1. 78 VIALLY Maxence Homme SEH 1 1:29:48 03:02:30 +11:01 9,21
2. 42 Falcone Matthieu As caluire et cuire Homme SEH 2 1:34:53 03:15:46 +24:17 8,58
3. 47 Quillery Arnaud Cap vercors Homme SEH 3 1:39:57 03:21:21 +29:52 8,34
4. 58 Dojat Arthur Homme SEH 4 1:38:11 03:22:55 +31:26 8,28
5. 65 Roussel Léon Al echirolles Homme SEH 5 1:43:24 03:24:50 +33:21 8,2
6. 49 Leclerc Aurélien Homme SEH 6 1:46:56 03:36:09 +44:40 7,77
7. 13 Freychat Léonard Homme SEH 7 1:53:21 03:46:57 +55:28 7,4
8. 70 Sherpa Dawa Veo 2000 Homme SEH 8 1:57:09 03:55:48 +1:04:19 7,12
9. 16 Muyle Louis Homme SEH 9 1:51:10 03:56:09 +1:04:40 7,11
10. 55 Radat Nathan Homme SEH 10 1:50:04 03:59:46 +1:08:17 7,01
11. 68 Manche Loïc Homme SEH 11 1:48:56 04:02:44 +1:11:15 6,92
12. 32 Lorand Valentin Bzh Homme SEH 12 1:55:22 04:06:18 +1:14:49 6,82
13. 11 Guipponi barfety Morgan Refuge de la glière Homme SEH 13 1:56:10 04:09:18 +1:17:49 6,74
14. 17 Evras Gabriel Annecy athlétisme Homme SEH 14 1:55:22 04:13:10 +1:21:41 6,64
15. 1 Surowaniec Alexis Homme SEH 15 1:50:52 04:15:31 +1:24:02 6,57
16. 15 Gheeraert Paul Mimoon galactics Homme SEH 16 2:02:30 04:19:28 +1:27:59 6,47
17. 10 Branson Robin Homme SEH 17 1:59:03 04:27:49 +1:36:20 6,27
18. 72 Heuberger Baptistin Terenui Homme SEH 18 2:12:02 04:29:28 +1:37:59 6,23
19. 9 Capogna Julien Homme SEH 19 1:59:39 04:30:14 +1:38:45 6,22
20. 37 Poisnel Valentin Homme SEH 20 2:23:44 05:08:53 +2:17:24 5,44
21. 73 Heuberger Florent hippolyte Terenui Homme SEH 21 2:40:22 05:15:09 +2:23:40 5,33

1. 69 REYMOND Nicolas Homme M0H 1 1:21:55 02:51:29 9,8
2. 76 Fuchs Baptiste Homme M0H 2 1:32:05 03:06:19 +14:50 9,02
3. 39 Carimentrand Baptiste Villeneuve d'ascq Homme M2H 1 1:32:16 03:08:59 +17:30 8,89
4. 64 Feron Aymeric / Homme M0H 3 1:32:36 03:12:57 +21:28 8,71
5. 23 Mingeon Fabien Veo 2000 la plagne Homme M0H 4 1:39:10 03:23:33 +32:04 8,25
6. 53 Paillardet Bruno Uoat albertville Homme M2H 2 1:41:29 03:30:38 +39:09 7,98
7. 7 Hardy David Ouest essonne athlétisme Homme M2H 3 1:42:21 03:34:46 +43:17 7,82
8. 52 Bonnard David Homme M1H 1 1:46:05 03:36:29 +45:00 7,76
9. 33 Londe Martin Homme M0H 5 1:54:18 03:46:56 +55:27 7,4
10. 60 Nombret Michael Homme M3H 1 1:58:14 03:57:12 +1:05:43 7,08
11. 36 Dray Pascal Homme M4H 1 1:50:54 04:00:20 +1:08:51 6,99
12. 59 Tirel Nicolas Homme M0H 6 2:04:35 04:09:57 +1:18:28 6,72
13. 46 Mathieu Aurelien Homme M0H 7 2:00:33 04:13:02 +1:21:33 6,64
14. 5 Gobert David Homme M3H 2 1:55:00 04:14:30 +1:23:01 6,6
15. 75 Venglar Vladimir Veo2000 Homme M3H 3 1:56:54 04:27:49 +1:36:20 6,27
16. 31 Lubienski Clément Homme M1H 2 2:07:30 04:35:24 +1:43:55 6,1
17. 50 Marc Mickaël Valenciennes triathlon Homme M1H 3 2:07:21 04:35:35 +1:44:06 6,1
18. 22 Le falher Bernard Homme M4H 2 2:13:11 04:36:49 +1:45:20 6,07
19. 8 Badufle-douchez Gregoire Homme M3H 4 2:04:34 04:36:54 +1:45:25 6,07
20. 30 Marquier Guillaume Homme M0H 8 2:10:52 04:38:31 +1:47:02 6,03
21. 57 Rodhain Jérémie Homme M0H 9 2:19:36 04:54:51 +2:03:22 5,7
22. 3 Durand Nicolas Homme M0H 10 2:18:28 05:05:02 +2:13:33 5,51
23. 4 Barba Thomas Homme M0H 11 2:18:31 05:05:02 +2:13:33 5,51
24. 26 Dumont Yannick Homme M3H 5 2:28:06 05:06:29 +2:15:00 5,48
25. 20 Ollive Christophe Team tinkamp Homme M1H 4 2:30:58 05:18:04 +2:26:35 5,28
26. 66 Speyser Laurent Homme M3H 6 2:29:27 05:24:01 +2:32:32 5,18
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27. 19 De lorenzo-caceres cantero Carlos Homme M0H 12 2:35:17 05:24:29 +2:33:00 5,18
28. 63 Joffrain Lionel Homme M3H 7 2:25:54 05:27:03 +2:35:34 5,14
29. 41 Ringwald Guillaume Homme M1H 5 2:35:22 05:28:53 +2:37:24 5,11
30. 61 Barilleau Julien Ac cloyes Homme M0H 13 2:12:59 05:38:41 +2:47:12 4,96
31. 74 Heuberger Christophe Terenui Homme M5H 1 2:40:20 05:40:34 +2:49:05 4,93
32. 6 Dumas Benjamin Homme M2H 4 2:26:46 05:42:46 +2:51:17 4,9
33. 27 Monsaingeon Bastien Homme M2H 5 2:32:52 05:42:54 +2:51:25 4,9
34. 67 Nobilet Bertrand Homme M4H 3 2:49:12 06:16:53 +3:25:24 4,46

1. 69 REYMOND Nicolas Homme M0H 1 1:21:55 02:51:29 9,8
2. 76 Fuchs Baptiste Homme M0H 2 1:32:05 03:06:19 +14:50 9,02
3. 64 Feron Aymeric / Homme M0H 3 1:32:36 03:12:57 +21:28 8,71
4. 23 Mingeon Fabien Veo 2000 la plagne Homme M0H 4 1:39:10 03:23:33 +32:04 8,25
5. 33 Londe Martin Homme M0H 5 1:54:18 03:46:56 +55:27 7,4
6. 59 Tirel Nicolas Homme M0H 6 2:04:35 04:09:57 +1:18:28 6,72
7. 46 Mathieu Aurelien Homme M0H 7 2:00:33 04:13:02 +1:21:33 6,64
8. 30 Marquier Guillaume Homme M0H 8 2:10:52 04:38:31 +1:47:02 6,03
9. 57 Rodhain Jérémie Homme M0H 9 2:19:36 04:54:51 +2:03:22 5,7
10. 3 Durand Nicolas Homme M0H 10 2:18:28 05:05:02 +2:13:33 5,51
11. 4 Barba Thomas Homme M0H 11 2:18:31 05:05:02 +2:13:33 5,51
12. 19 De lorenzo-caceres cantero Carlos Homme M0H 12 2:35:17 05:24:29 +2:33:00 5,18
13. 61 Barilleau Julien Ac cloyes Homme M0H 13 2:12:59 05:38:41 +2:47:12 4,96

1. 52 Bonnard David Homme M1H 1 1:46:05 03:36:29 +45:00 7,76
2. 31 Lubienski Clément Homme M1H 2 2:07:30 04:35:24 +1:43:55 6,1
3. 50 Marc Mickaël Valenciennes triathlon Homme M1H 3 2:07:21 04:35:35 +1:44:06 6,1
4. 20 Ollive Christophe Team tinkamp Homme M1H 4 2:30:58 05:18:04 +2:26:35 5,28
5. 41 Ringwald Guillaume Homme M1H 5 2:35:22 05:28:53 +2:37:24 5,11

1. 39 Carimentrand Baptiste Villeneuve d'ascq Homme M2H 1 1:32:16 03:08:59 +17:30 8,89
2. 53 Paillardet Bruno Uoat albertville Homme M2H 2 1:41:29 03:30:38 +39:09 7,98
3. 7 Hardy David Ouest essonne athlétisme Homme M2H 3 1:42:21 03:34:46 +43:17 7,82
4. 6 Dumas Benjamin Homme M2H 4 2:26:46 05:42:46 +2:51:17 4,9
5. 27 Monsaingeon Bastien Homme M2H 5 2:32:52 05:42:54 +2:51:25 4,9

1. 60 Nombret Michael Homme M3H 1 1:58:14 03:57:12 +1:05:43 7,08
2. 5 Gobert David Homme M3H 2 1:55:00 04:14:30 +1:23:01 6,6
3. 75 Venglar Vladimir Veo2000 Homme M3H 3 1:56:54 04:27:49 +1:36:20 6,27
4. 8 Badufle-douchez Gregoire Homme M3H 4 2:04:34 04:36:54 +1:45:25 6,07
5. 26 Dumont Yannick Homme M3H 5 2:28:06 05:06:29 +2:15:00 5,48
6. 66 Speyser Laurent Homme M3H 6 2:29:27 05:24:01 +2:32:32 5,18
7. 63 Joffrain Lionel Homme M3H 7 2:25:54 05:27:03 +2:35:34 5,14

1. 36 Dray Pascal Homme M4H 1 1:50:54 04:00:20 +1:08:51 6,99
2. 22 Le falher Bernard Homme M4H 2 2:13:11 04:36:49 +1:45:20 6,07
3. 67 Nobilet Bertrand Homme M4H 3 2:49:12 06:16:53 +3:25:24 4,46

1. 74 Heuberger Christophe Terenui Homme M5H 1 2:40:20 05:40:34 +2:49:05 4,93

1. 34 ORELU Laurie Femme SEF 1 1:44:25 03:32:10 +40:41 7,92
2. 48 Lacordaire Lucie Cp vercors Femme SEF 2 1:56:36 03:51:44 +1:00:15 7,25
3. 44 Levaque Louisiane Team muchachos Femme SEF 3 2:04:04 04:05:05 +1:13:36 6,85
4. 71 Heuberger Bérénice Terenui Femme SEF 4 2:14:29 04:29:41 +1:38:12 6,23
5. 12 Houdart Charline Femme SEF 5 2:23:45 05:08:43 +2:17:14 5,44
6. 45 Cacheleux Lise Normandie Femme SEF 6 2:25:02 05:20:04 +2:28:35 5,25
7. 21 Ekang Esther L'asj74 Femme SEF 7 2:44:20 05:41:08 +2:49:39 4,92
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1. 24 Albert Olga Femme M0F 1 2:08:13 04:30:58 +1:39:29 6,2
2. 62 Droisier Gwenn Ac cloyes Femme M2F 1 2:13:31 04:43:05 +1:51:36 5,93
3. 54 Radat Marie-pierre Femme M4F 1 2:16:16 04:52:55 +2:01:26 5,74
4. 40 Perichon Celine Femme M2F 2 2:26:41 05:27:00 +2:35:31 5,14
5. 56 Maynard Amandine Femme M1F 1 2:29:29 05:28:45 +2:37:16 5,11
6. 28 Monsaingeon Melanie Femme M2F 3 2:33:05 05:42:53 +2:51:24 4,9
7. 18 Grimoud Anaëlle Femme M1F 2 2:44:56 06:01:51 +3:10:22 4,64
8. 35 Reber-adler Valérie Femme M4F 2 2:46:37 06:03:33 +3:12:04 4,62
9. 38 Tuduri Celine Cmi tullins Femme M2F 4 2:49:16 06:07:40 +3:16:11 4,57
10. 2 Soulhol Virginie Femme M1F 3 2:49:19 06:07:42 +3:16:13 4,57

1. 24 Albert Olga Femme M0F 1 2:08:13 04:30:58 +1:39:29 6,2

1. 56 Maynard Amandine Femme M1F 1 2:29:29 05:28:45 +2:37:16 5,11
2. 18 Grimoud Anaëlle Femme M1F 2 2:44:56 06:01:51 +3:10:22 4,64
3. 2 Soulhol Virginie Femme M1F 3 2:49:19 06:07:42 +3:16:13 4,57

1. 62 Droisier Gwenn Ac cloyes Femme M2F 1 2:13:31 04:43:05 +1:51:36 5,93
2. 40 Perichon Celine Femme M2F 2 2:26:41 05:27:00 +2:35:31 5,14
3. 28 Monsaingeon Melanie Femme M2F 3 2:33:05 05:42:53 +2:51:24 4,9
4. 38 Tuduri Celine Cmi tullins Femme M2F 4 2:49:16 06:07:40 +3:16:11 4,57

1. 54 Radat Marie-pierre Femme M4F 1 2:16:16 04:52:55 +2:01:26 5,74
2. 35 Reber-adler Valérie Femme M4F 2 2:46:37 06:03:33 +3:12:04 4,62

Masters 1 Femme3

Masters 2 Femme4
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